COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to ANTHONY J. PERO}E}@XML&ENW
To operate PERONI PERSONAL CARE -HOM] T

«(COMPLETEADDRESS OEFACILITY OR AGENCY)

OF SAT mTESITE

ADCRESS OF SATELLITESITE

(MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

Restrictions: No res1dentsw h

-

No: 426270

bt £ A

TS5 OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate Is issued for the above slte(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicucus place in the facility. PWB28 — 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING APR 1 4 2011 PHONE: (717) 783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Anthony J. Peroni, RN/Owner
Peroni Personal Care Home

111 Easy Street

Uniontown, Pennsylvania 15401

Dear Mr. Peroni:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
January 11, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely, -

Ronald Melusky
Acting Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 1 of 2/

NAME AND ADDRESS CF PERSONAL CARE HOME
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA

15401

426270

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

01/11/2011

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAY REPRESENTATIVE
Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTA‘I'I"VE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

or within 24 hours
after admission, a
written
resident-home
contract between
the resident and the
home shall be in
place. The
administrator or a
designee shall
complete this
contract and review
and explain its
centents to the
resident and the
resident's
designated person if
any, priorto
signature,

the increase in cost from $1,500.00 to $1,750.00.
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF FLAN OF DATE
3/ CORRECTION
Qo 7éo R . i
‘ ) O Y
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation { COMPLIANCE
55 P2.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
25al Resident #1 moved to ancther room on 8/1/2010; : e
Prior o admission however, a new contract was not signed to reflect Tmpleoa.Otad W\K‘ki *

5234 QY




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 2 of 2
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include 2l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
01/11/72011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newmarn

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)
SIGN ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
‘ 3 / CORRECTION
NG 2/, -1
2Zot] Q 3, 1 71-\
et
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as-a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
25c10 Resident # 1 was not given a 3¢ day advance - 5 wade
written notice for an increase in rent as of Heas @ ’P""m‘po‘ K "? e do _
(10) A statement 811/2010 2 Ao reot peliey ok
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 26060

Page 3 of 2

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA

15401

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
426270

INSPECTION DATES {(Include all dates of the inspection)
01/1122011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Tan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE : REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
2 CORRECTION
- / ll/ ]
Szt 2o :5,, \7 -
Ry
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation { COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
51/32 Staff person A left employment in May of 2008 Avi R Erat Do
Criminal histo and was rehired on 9/24/10; however, a new Ub?b QD\ o Az
chen;Ls an:j higng criminal background check was not completed for CRimgon = "o N
policies shall bein | TS employee. Yad Ao b dowse o0 it
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Act(35P. S. §§ & H-0-1] Mo 2mplo { A
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5102) and € Pa. . - . « i\ haooe- Gt
Code Chapter 15 Adutlt Residential Licensing 32\ L GLLOE DO A
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 4 of 3l
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

01/11/2011

Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF L DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPRGVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION

- 3/
— D Yoy QLJPQ 2.4

U.

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation { COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recnr) VERIFTED BY
{relating to
protective services P . o Re—nee
for clder adults} and c‘.;q.{ g’ =
other appficable g -
regulations, has beed LoD
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 5 of 2.0

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA

15401

426270

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

0121172011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGN, DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
3/ ; CORRECTION
- S 3 f /
s Gtd B0
)
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation { COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) ERIFIED BY
64c Staff persen B, who is the home's administrator,
An administrator completed only 10 hours of administrator training Q,, o—? Yes \q"\f‘DOE:')
shall have 2t least fﬁr th2e OI‘Iagt training year identified as June 2008 to Lb\'\-\ c.‘f\ o ~e QA e’i
24 hours of annual 2y : \
training relating to = Aode. b o) Oded
the job duties. The - - -
Department-approve wo O wolatiod D..e_@t:‘tk ;
d administrator -~ =
training course MM“D\S&%&& a s 3334 85!\{)
specified in ~
subsection (a) fulfills Op—%&o (e d heo e “—Pb\!“ﬁ '
the annuat training Q}\Q-Q)t & tQaic;i \’\Q-‘:,
requirermnent for the - ' -
first year. ro gatil\( o0 +AemobeRee
boesiarn Region her corre O OF o date
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 6 of 2|

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA

15401

426270

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

01/1172011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reguired on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGN. DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
‘j/l CORRECTION
. f /
=20 e A0 211
\J
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {(include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
65a Staff person A left emplioyment in May 2008 and ~ Te
Brior 1o or during the | TEurmed to work on 8/24/2010; however, this Do woXed 1D L
ﬁrs?wo rkrday a?l ® | employee did not complete this required training. O e \-aA— el .
direct care staff O s fao . Ahatt Qe
gizﬁ;:; Zug;dlng Repeated Violations: 12/28/2009 amploye e Qf\"‘uf?—-%ﬁ -

persons, substitute
personnel and
volunteers shall
have an orientation
in general fire safety
and emerngency
preparedness that
includes the
following:

(1) Evacuation
procedures.

(2) Staff duties and
responsibilities
during fire drills, as
well as
duringemergency
evacuation,
transportation and at
an emergency
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 7 of 7]]

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA

15401

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

0171172011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEG DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
2, / l CORRECTION
. t -
. = Qo /zb uf @d‘@ /5,17/1!
- S
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
location i
applicable.
(3} The designated

meeting place
outside the building
or within the firesafe
area in the event of
an actual fire.

{4) Smoking safety
procedures, the
home's smoking
policy and location
of smoking areas, if
applicable.

(5) The location and
use of fire
extinguishers.

(6) Smoke detectors
and fire alarms.

{7) Telephone use
and nofification of
emergency services.

Aot Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page R of i
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
01/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plang

SIGNATURE OF ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
':";’/ CORRECTION
: * t
}/ZO \( ’b/ r}/ \ (
7
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPIIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIFIED BY
65b Staff person A jeft employment in May 2008 and .
Within 40 returmned to work on 9/24/2010; however, this AO{ 119_,\«.,{ bo s WO \\
. loyee did not complete this required training.

scheduled working | P W DD
hours, direct care P }D:"\'M’ o =) \
:fcf; g‘i;“s;:;: Repeated Violations: 12/28/2009 Loittal Q—JV\P\O\YQ_}_&
persons, sub{sjtitute oo éﬁA—O‘P_Q_::. . v 5’3?)“11 %zfp
personnel an T
volunteers shall \aar., / e
have an orientation . . .
that includes the -\cRmO\O’a- / foleiy e‘&k\@
foliowing: .
{1) Resident rights. 4 ion 06
(2) Emergency
medical plan.
(3) Mandatory

reporting of abuse
and neglect under
the Qlder Adult
Protective Services
Act{(35P.S. 8§
10225.101—10225.
5102).

(4) Reporting of
reportable incidents




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 9 of 2]

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401

426270

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Inchude all dates of the inspection)
01/11/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
3/ CORRECTICN
' % QP
25 ) : -
> A
(g
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, a5 well as 2 plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY

and conditions.

VWestern Region
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Adult Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 10of 21
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA. 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include al dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

01/11/2011

Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

BN

DATE
Y
LD | Mes

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

X

DATE

-1

Ry

REGULATION
55 Pa.Code §2600

DATE
COMPLIANCE

VIOLATION VERIFIED BY

PLAN OF CORRECTION
(include = step-by-step plan to correct the specific
violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation
does not recur)

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

105¢1

To reduce the risks
of fire hazards, lint
shall be removed
from the lint trap and
drum of clothes
dryers after each
use.

There was 1/2 of an inch of lint build up in the
commercial dryer.
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VIQOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page }} of 2\
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

1 o1110011

Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNA DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
§/ ‘/ CORRECTION
. : )
N Son CXEP 21
L
PLAN QF CORRECTICN
DATE {(include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPILIANCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
123b ‘The home's emergency procedures and the
Copies of th muricipalities emergency procedures are not Oor. bhowes, =
e;ggse: cy ¢ posted in a conspicuous and public place in the ) e \
i home. . E oo ReD
procedures 107 -
(refating to Pre Al Vooldx %% e
emergency &
preparedness) shall e, 2D DQ&.& ==
be posted ina " . =
o rots and Reah 20 &7t Yha Xinmo_ g8
public place in the - . L= 0
home and a copy OC woo %Q%k\wo % __g 2
hall be kept. - =R
shall be kep Q@w}@mm.«\m&o? N gﬁgl.
X S A -
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VIOLATION REPORT

Page 13 of 24

{6) Immunization

Aduit Residential Licensing
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include 2li dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
01/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNA DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
=2 A l/ CORRECTION
§g ________Q-_: 2011 Qgﬁ@ 5, N1 !
: )
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
14la--3 The medical evaluation for resident #2, dated )
The medical 2/24/10, has an attached memo listing the _ QDb&“—‘“}?"—A
e mecica resident's medications; however, the memo is not p N a Nad hig
evaluation shal! sianed and dated by the physici - o W2
nelude the gned and dated by the physician. @ - 5@_(.\ 3
following: f:A:Q-— QA‘C '
(1} A general T
physical examination aD\{ w @-f—qsé,ﬁ_d\%
P s Wis vesdesTemie’s 40
e tre. reoe We wigusicta  [Ha
eqica
diagnosis including ‘- Cﬁa_é\&.-
physical or mental . .
disabillties of the Mo adoised Bk
resident, f any.
(3) Medical E},LD\{ AO'.‘_D\\::_\’:_%
information pertinent B T I iy e 3
to diagnosis and vV CSIGH HeggOﬂ QQ_WA\ Qs i
treatment in case of eod e ‘o Q—G_:‘tm-l)ed
an emergency. - . N
{4) Special health or 071 noo ‘bvuulg %s\mw °
dietary needs of the ;7],30_,” Mé&m 'S C\ﬁ'&—’«——\ﬁ-‘j‘—" _ ‘
resident. i W’“D 0D DR e A
{5) Allergies. Lnlrr—s

Orde.
A& not

-




VIOLATION REPORT

{8) Body positioning
and movement

1 stimulation for

residents, if
appropriate.

{9) Heelth status.
(10} Mobility
assessment,
updated annually or
at the Department's
request.

. f._" -

% quvai‘i fi ‘L\.J:'fi‘lﬂl
e
Mt

At Residentia { Licensing

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pagerh of 14
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
01/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
: CORRECTION
i ) 2011 (61 i -1
s
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPTIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
history.
{7) Medication
regimen,
contraindicated
medications,
medication side
effects and the
| ability to
seif-administer
medications.




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page lifof 2|

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include 21l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
01/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNA AL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
J/ CORRECTION
< e \\
S ! CZRAY AL
T
- PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a5 a plan to assore the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does pot recur) VERIFIED BY
141a Resident #3 was admitted on 10/12/10. Resident -
A resident shall #4 was admitted on 11/29/10. Neither resident M‘l 2Avie addisat W\MQ_
have a medical has a medical evaluation. - \\
evaluation by a Prax . 1Y eed
PYSIdan,  esistat o Collows op ™ora .
physician's assistan . =
or certified nSYeoes Wy o \NWane =
registered nurse - e
practitioner Reoidands Aockoe. 23
dacumented on a % :3 D =
form specified by the RedotO N\.D_d-tc@& > b -g%
Department, within ~ =]
60 days prior te ?\'%_ § . ‘\:\M&,\\( gg
admission or within - ; ol
30 days after é—S\(l\cUUQ * N :%%
admission. Mmer l-/ 11 QJLLL- M—Q*Jﬂ-&-) o w0
e J8TT Pmﬁ‘ -0 < ¢ 3 Shand
AL oy oty G Trad
Oy QA Aorse-
0t oGS feusrad S DA _p
M =y 2t
&,-hn\mﬂﬂ—@ ‘C&%\-}OF\. S %QCF
G~y
ATLUE Recidamg 11
Re2netsh tfraf L;Censing




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 160f' ol

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
15401 426270

01/11/2011

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan}

(1} At least annually.

Western Region
w3 TE o0

Aduit Residential Licensing

SIGNA ITY DATE REGICNAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- 3 CORRECTION
< % / 7 V
Zoy -1 1
S
P1LAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inchude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE _ violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERTFIED BY
141b1 Resident #5's last medical evaluation was
A resident shall completed on 9/9/2009. P&é’m Fae) cﬁ-\)\ :S:Qf& e

have a medical M—“—"“C ¥

evaluation: -;:\\a_ﬁf- R dﬂ-”\kb ¢nel ahow—

WDae v MOy oNRee
ot Xitms -o? " Oa:e:_:\‘tco

W resida.cke dodew | 3331 63529
Qomats o PO ebery 2
);Zmo’cha M_m.:ya?oeaab oo
Meed SOOPL e
aca\able %EPV\‘SW\_ ?&?ﬂ e
AANAL s a\eD Def_éfb o
Koo O ™Mone & oRake Ry
Doy evase: oned Placad]
o L Sice o kwep
o hand 4 aoeilzble.

3.

B




VIOLATICON REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page Jpof i
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
01/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESBNI‘A’I'IVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE onty unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
= y [ CORRECTION
——— ‘ Vi
sl BA -
\—_—
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
141562 Resident #6 had a medical evaluation completed
A resident shall on 6/1710; however, the resident experienced IQQJ_‘) Q)Jc&,_.._a}\coc‘.o*_ﬁe.
have a new medical significant change in medical condition
evaluation if the subsequent to that date with no medical \{ o< d 2. J{ Ao k@ 2
- s evaluation being obtained to refiect the admission
Ezdrlecsaildﬁgqun of to hospice services on 8/3/10. Lo ‘_‘:.\f\o—‘LD Q—e'ﬁid-“—"é\ o
changes prior to the - ; '
annual medical HDSP‘(& 5’33 - %ﬁ
evaluation. -
GG oS
Y-301 frngad readd col c
Ve e Doizamed 15 &
Visatern Ranis: keeddoadts \MMCQQ(—OFMO’?T
L‘ur......-a.ﬂﬂia k:w.-"‘t‘f_hwn P,. 3cr\.t“okl-¥"“———.c“‘w - -
m wﬁow&‘w*—*‘
S E " Aensatato of das 3 ol dh
Y-ac\ PR YIS O30 Tudweasd
foui Bosldentist Liosrzing Cpsresk resd3col s mbodions o
A~ %@M & Curresd
Y- :;@&;hﬁru—a e il A
3




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPCRT

Page TTof 21

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA

15401

426270

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

03/11/2011

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE ouly unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. —3 / CORRECTION
i .
___.__.3&.) /ZD ¥ @(grp :51[ 1 1 \
‘ U
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viglation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
221a Several alternative group activities were not .
The adminisirator offered every day for the month of January. o Qm\\,\r AcXiovkses ake
shall develop a ~
program of activities Posted & MC& A W
designed to promote p : N
each resident's mm b\{ ANV, o g g
active involvernent ~Th: - = ‘&. o
with other residents, S wos 30O omfk& 8 B %
the resident's family o OO0 - 222> s
and the community. © mjr c"-’d‘ SE %
2\ 2c R okkes DWW | 8825
03 [+ ] —]
posted xcoediug ¥ | FS27
Sastarn neqj 1 28571,
8518 Region e don: SEEQIE
. oot i
ik H.90-1 | e aondihies (OR@adad Ll
! £ e b oo e oS
> L0 >N u@
- (orom
Sut Residential Lican! m¢\§@% o
t Residential Licansing et erosie Cordsi das
e reerdoends Wan, c&sum
Oad (wheresES . 31w BED




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page |9 of 2}
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
(1/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mul&ple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF L

DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF FLAN OF DATE
-'3/ CORRECTION
{ V
= Lo AP 271
N/
PLAN OF CORRECTION
_ DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
225¢ Resident #5's most recent assessment was
The resident shall completed on 9/17/09. ﬁ Aeiis ., O0Aated adacks
have additional On 8/3/10, Resident #6 was admitted to hospice st Oeeded aus
tollows: care senvices; however, the home has not . . .
) Anﬁua!!y completed a new assessment to reflect these D? Lo C:}ED(U‘—— = 7‘b/
(2) Fthe condiion | Ohanges. ) NP B |
of the resident \f\a,JK?_b Y
significantly changes - - L
prior to the annual -0t (PR Y. PROTIREN AR T ey
assessment. . -
(3) Atthe request of Toastand G_m.ﬂmé‘ tdon QEeeeaiepads
the Department -}—c. LAY 3 O b 3 %p
upon cause 1o L o gy " . I
believe that an veesiam Hegfon (R A R R a a%—{-')
update is required. ~ _ ~
Tk q’ a@ -\ \ 3 >
LT TR o) M&@@Lh&m @6‘8‘@“
A 2nSrase—
Aduit Residential Licensi - o 5
S sing e &,MN\Q% Lagindons
2T Cﬁ@@




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 19 of 1

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA

15401

426270

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

01/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGN DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
3/ CORRECTION
_’_—&d I’AD i
v %% A
NS
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-by-step plan 1o correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
226a Resident #1's medical evaluation, dated -

. 6/10/2010, indicates that the resident is unable to i e &l S2efoe
de resident ?gra“ move from one location to another without = -
moﬁﬁyﬁswls s physical assistance from others; however, the oD tesnidouX Aoctop.
N most recent assessment dated 6/14/2010,

g:: of thgr::assdent S 1 indicates that the resident is mobile. Whed he Killed ook

Resident #6's medical evaluation, daied
6/17/2010, indicates that the resident is unable to
move from one location to another without
physical assistance or without oral prompting and
the resident has difficulty understanding ora!
directions in the event of an emergency.
However, the most recent assessment for
Resident #5, dated 5/25/2010, indicates that the
resident is mobile.

Western fegion
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VIOLATION REPORT

AP
PERSONAIL CARE HOMES -~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page, )901'21
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include 21l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
01/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)
SIGN DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
. ,4 / CORRECTION
20 ' ~11-(
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
226a Resident #1's medical evaluation, dated A:!' sta{;gersonz_con:]i)leﬁng a;shgssme;ts will be
. 6/10/2010, indicates that the resident is unable to educated regarding the complelron an
'bl'giresnde:é ?hall move from one location to another without L/' Q01! | accuracy of the document including the
bﬁ‘.s'ess 4 or physical assistance from others; however, the documentation of mobility needs.
mort ’ ?{; efegfes nts | most recent assessment dated 6/14/2010, Documentation of the training will be kept.
part of (e resi ® | indicates that the resident is mobile. L . . .
assessment. The administrator will review all current resident
Resident #6's medical evaluation, dated assessments comparing them to the medicaal
/172010, indicates that the resident is unable to L{ - Q=] | evaluation to ensure mobility needs are
move from one location to another without assessed correctly.

physical assistance or without oral prompting and
the resident has difficulty understanding oral
directions in the event of an emergency.
However, the most recent assessment for
Resident #5, dated 5/25/2010, indicates that the
resident is mobile.




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Pagedd of 2|

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOCME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
01/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple
Tepresentatives produce the plar)
SIGNA DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
' :7 CORRECTION
o — ‘ ' r/ -1/
/ é-c 1 A 1 {
\-’\-_/ L]
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §260C VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
227d Resident #8 and #7 require PT/INR blood levels to
Each home shall be drawn. The residents’ support plans do not M b.\‘cc& DD‘DQL oo

docurment in the
resident's support
plan the medical,
dental, vision,
hearing, mental
heatlth or other
behavioral care
services that will be
rmade available to
the resident, or
referrals for the
resident to outside
services if the
resident’s physician,
physician's assistant
or certified
registered nurse
practitioner,
determine the
necessity of these
senices.

address how the home will assist these residents
in meeting these needs.
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VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 200F2)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
01/11/2011 Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless nltiple
representatives produce the plan)

-
SIGNA DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Z_{ CORRECTION
22/ D -V
U
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan t0 assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
2274 Resident #6 and #7 require PT/INR blood levels to All'staff persons completing support plars wilk

Each home shall be drewn. The residents’ support plans do not be educated regarding the completion and
dacument in the address how the home will assist these residents L/ 30~ H | aceuracy of the document including the

resident's support
plan the medical,
dental, vision,
hearing, mental
health or other
behavioral care
services that will be
made available to
the resident, or
referrals for the
resident to outside
services if the
resident's physician,
physician's assistant
or certified
registered nurse
practitiorier,
determine the
necessity of these
services.

in meeting these needs.

H-ao-1

if 301

documentation of each residents care, needs
and services. Documentation of the training will
be kept.

The administrator or designated staff person will
review all resident support plans 1o ensure
completion and accuracy including each
residents care, needs and services.

An administrator or designated staff person wilt
review all new resident records to ensure all new
residents have a detailed support plan that is
accurate and includes all ¢are, needs and
services for each resident.




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Paﬁq,’a{nf&l
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
PERONI PERSONAL CARE HOME, 111 EASY STREET UNIONTOWN, PA 15401 426270
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

01/11/2011

Jan Cutter, Tera Newman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)
SIGN. DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- CORRECTICON
3 - / t I/
/l“a = S 2o\ @%@ 111
2 — :
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation | COMPITANCE
55 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
254b The homes policy and procedures for managing
rds does not address authorized use and =~ -
Each home shall reco ’Po‘.l (—‘\4 LOQJ‘E:‘:&\D ‘LZD
develop and release. - - -
implement poficy tOdicate WWo 1
and procedures \D& ~
addressing record - AVle —E:@ et
accessibilty, b

security, storage,
authorized use and
release and who is
responsible for the
records.
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